Driveway Lite
114mm
4½”
148mm
5
150mm
20mm
7 8”

  SS - 316 Stainless
          Steel
Ordering Example: DWL SBZ - Driveway Lite Solid Bronze
DWLGU SBZ - Driveway Lite GU10 Solid Bronze
LENSLLF - Frosted Lens
(Accessories ordered separately)
3.1
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2012 Hunza Holdings Ltd. Ver 1.5
Luminaire Construction
Body:
Cast from virgin high corrosion
resistant CC401 low copper
aluminium alloy, with chromate
substrate and high UV resistant
polyester black powder coat.
Flanges:
The flange is attached to the body by
three 316 stainless steel allen head
anti vandal screws and is available in
either solid bronze or stainless steel.
Solid Bronze - 150mm (6”) bar.
Solid 316 Stainless Steel - 150mm
(6”) rod.
 Mounting
Supplied with a mounting canister for
casting into concrete to facilitate
ease of installation. The luminaire
can be driven over or walked upon
without being damaged. Maximum
driver over speed is 10km/h (6 mph)
with a maximum weight of 1500kg
(3300lbs).
Standards
IP67
UL1838
Luminaire Weight
ALUM        .94kg (2lbs 1oz)
SOLID BRZ 1.14kg (2lbs 8oz)
SS 1.13kg (2lbs 7oz)
Power Supply
HUNZA™ Inground or Wall Mount
Transformer: not included.
USA and Canada:
HUNZA™ Wall Mount Transformer:
not included.
Luminaire: supplied with
450 Lux @ 1154mm (45”)
112 Lux @ 2308mm (91”)
50 Lux @ 3462mm (136”)
MR16 GU5.3
12 volt 20 watt 600
650mm (26”)
1300mm (51”)
78 Lux @ 1950 (76”)
175 Lux @
700 Lux @
MR16 BAB GU5.3
12 volt 20 watt 380
MR16 FRB GU5.3
12 volt 35 watt 100